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Geoffrey Francis Bayles

Director Information
Title Mr

Honours

Name
Postcode

Geoffrey Francis Bayles
KT7 0TS

Number
Address

904012732

904012732

Date of birth January 1939
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
B.F.E. LIMITED 00235134
THE WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL 04475523
FOUNDATION

SPRING BOARD COBHAM 03031405
EDWARDS HARDY FENCING 03028581
LIMITED

ALLSCAFF LIMITED 02949443
TTL CHILTERN PROPERTY LIMITED 02878871

HARSCO INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP 00164238
LIMITED

SGB INVESTMENTS LIMITED 00726995
SGB HOLDINGS LIMITED 00947915
WHITBY ROAD PROPERTY LIMITED 00636838
SGB MIDDLE EAST LIMITED 01255830
BUSINESS INVESTORS & FINANCE 00762304
CO.LIMITED

CARILLION JM LIMITED 00077628
GRAVITY-RANDALL LIMITED 00309279
PARKER SCAFFOLDING CO LTD 00217933

LONDON & MIDLAND SCAFFOLDING 01003682
CONTRACTS LIMITED

HARSCO INFRASTRUCTURE 00276562
SERVICES LIMITED
SGB INTERNATIONAL LTD 00809394

N/A* - no information available

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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Valley House
6 Boyce Farm Road
Thames Ditton

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/07/2004
12/12/2002

01/04/1999
22/06/1995

07/07/1994
25/03/1994
01/02/1993

01/09/1992
01/09/1992
30/06/1992
07/05/1992
07/05/1992

02/04/1992
31/03/1992
11/10/1991
11/10/1991
17/07/1991

22/06/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
21/04/2016 Director
04/03/2011 Director

07/04/2005 Director

Director

Director

31/12/1996 Director
02/04/1993 Director

25/06/1993 Director
13/01/1939 Director
05/04/1993 Director
02/04/1993 Director
19/02/1993 Director

02/04/1993 Director
02/04/1993 Director
02/04/1993 Director
01/08/1994 Director
02/04/1993 Director

02/04/1993 Director
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GASS LIMITED

BALSALL TIMBER AND JOINERY
LIMITED

SGB SERVICES (SCAFFOLDING)
LIMITED

EXTRAGUARD LIMITED

R.B. INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SGB ROOFING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02320845
00451986

00888601

00313634

00486387
SC059721

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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07/05/1991
07/05/1991

09/04/1991

09/04/1991

09/04/1991
30/06/1989

904012732

02/04/1993
02/04/1993

02/04/1993

02/04/1993

02/04/1993
02/04/1993

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



